Homeland Security and Emergency Management (HS15) 430301

CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year
First Semester
DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

CORE

CORE

Second Semester
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR

Second Year
First Semester
DEGR
CORE
CORE
DEGR
CORE
DEGR

Second Semester
DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

Total Hours

HMSY
EMAP
HMSY
ENGL

GOVT

HMSY
HMSY
HMSY
HMSY

KINE
ELEC
MATH
HMSY
ELEC
EMAP

EMAP
EMAP
EMAP
HMSY
EMAP

1337
1400
1371
1301
2305

1338
1340
1341
1342

1343

2355

2300
2301
2302
2337
1440

Introduction to Homeland Security
Principles of Basic Emergency Management
Counter Terrorism

Composition I

Federal Government

Homeland Security Emergency Communications Management

Homeland Security Intelligence Operations
Critical Infrastructure Protection
Understanding and Combating Terrorism

Physical Activity Course
Humanities/Fine Arts Selection
MATH 1314, 1332, 1342 or 1414
Weapons of Mass Destruction
Social/Behavioral Science Selection
Disaster Recovery

Developing Volunteer Resources and Decision Making
Leadership and Effective Communication

Managing Mass Casualty and Fatality Incidents
Managing a Unified Incident Command

Disaster Exercise Design and Evaluation

Credit
3

W W W W W — W W W W (USROS RSN N

W W W W

Texas Campus 2021-2022



