

## Homeland Security and Emergency Management (HS15) 430301 Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year				
First Semester				Credit
DEGR	HMSY	1337	Introduction to Homeland Security	3
DEGR	<b>EMAP</b>	1400	Principles of Basic Emergency Management	4
DEGR	HMSY	1371	Counter Terrorism	3
CORE	<b>ENGL</b>	1301	Composition I	3
CORE	GOVT	2305	Federal Government	3
Second Semester	r			
DEGR	HMSY	1338	Homeland Security Emergency Communications Management	3
DEGR	HMSY	1340	Homeland Security Intelligence Operations	3
DEGR	HMSY	1341	Critical Infrastructure Protection	3
DEGR	HMSY	1342	Understanding and Combating Terrorism	3
Second Year				
First Semester				
DEGR	KINE		Physical Activity Course	1
CORE	ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
CORE	MATH		MATH 1314, 1332, 1342 or 1414	3
DEGR	HMSY	1343	Weapons of Mass Destruction	3
CORE	ELEC		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	
DEGR	EMAP	2355	Disaster Recovery	3
Second Semester	r			
DEGR	<b>EMAP</b>	2300	Developing Volunteer Resources and Decision Making	3
DEGR	<b>EMAP</b>	2301	Leadership and Effective Communication	3
DEGR	<b>EMAP</b>	2302	Managing Mass Casualty and Fatality Incidents	3
DEGR	HMSY	2337	Managing a Unified Incident Command	3
DEGR	<b>EMAP</b>	1440	Disaster Exercise Design and Evaluation	4
<b>Total Hours</b>				60